Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT



(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

		All with a Wall in the last and a second sec	#400 A 231377 a 111		
Filer Identification 2010259	Report Filed By	· PANDEATE	2. V 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		
Name of Pilling Committee, Candidate or Labbyist: PRIENDS OF NANCY J. BECKCR					
Street Address: 1798 MOADOW GUEN					
City /		State:	Zip Code:		
LANSDALE		PA	19446 - 4743		
TYPE OF REPORT	2.	3. HIVANAS			
	6.	6.			
(place X to the right of 7. YEAR	er taking pengelangan				
report type) Name of Office Sought by Candidate:					
		DATE OF ELECTIO			
KECORDER OF DEEDS		11 08 2011	(SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR CODES)		
			No. 2 Control of the		
Summary of Receipts and Expenditures from:		To 10 24 2011	日 出		
A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report		8 34 627 5			
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Sche	dule I)	\$ 19 (15 00	7		
C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B)		\$ 54,242.5			
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)		\$ 19, 465.80	7 (2)		
E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)		8 34, 776, 74	_		
F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Sched	ule II)	\$ 17,868. 33	-1		
G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV)		\$ -0-	7 X		
Bellin Statistical Association (Control of the Control of the Cont	AFFIDAVI	T SECTION			
PARTE STATE OF STATE			The second secon		
I swear for affirm) that this report, including the attached schedu correct and complete.	ules, on pa	oper or computer diskette, are/	to the best of my knowledge end belief true,		
Sworn to and subscribed before me this	//				
28 dey of Oct 20,		Signature	of Person Submitting Report		
Culler & Staglian		MAHAM	1. BECKON		
My commission expires 6 3 READS	NOT	ARIAL SEAL	896-H691		
MO. DAY YRNO	ristown,	Montgamer Co., PA	Daytime Telephone Number		
Madelle steady by the second by fall of the Addisor					
I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief (P.L. 1333, No. 320) as smended.	this politi	cal committee has not violated	d any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937		
Sworn to and subscribed before me this		. 1/a 1	(//S _a V		
do day of Oct	2011	/ //andy	graying of Candidate		
Carleen & Staglions		1 Avey J.	BECKOR		
Signature 3 20/	17	B10	Printed Name - 3055		
MO. DAY YR.		Area Code	Devtime Telephone Number		
NOTARIAL SEAL EILEEN E. STAGLIANO METATO State Bur			EILHEN E. STAGLIA! O, Notary Public		
Norristown, Montestan Martin Office Building			d Lightstatewn, Montgemery Co., PA		

State of the state

My Control Sign Expires June 3, 2015

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

PAGE 1 OF SOUR PAGE

MOTE: This report must be clear and regioner		
Filer Identification 20/0259 Report Filed B		2 Taris 2 3.
Name of Fitting Committee, Candidate or Lobbylst:	T. BECKER	
Street Address: MBADOW GLOW	DRIVE	
CHY: LAUSDALE	State:	Zip Code: 19446 - 4743
place X to the right of A NAME 7. YEAR	2. S.	
report type)	PERFECT STRUCTURE	UNIXE E
Name of Office Sought by Candidate: RECORDER OF DEEDS	MU8 2011	District Office Perty County Code OVH KGP 46 (SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR CODES)
Summary of Receipts and Expenditures from:	то /0 24 2011	COR DEACE DES ONVA
A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report	\$ 34,627.59	~ ~
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule I)	\$ 19,6/500	
C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B)	5 54,242,54	실제의 흑 십
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)	6 19.465.80	RECEI ZIII OCT 24 COPING MOLITIGA (
E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)	\$ 34,776.74	
F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule II)	\$ 500.00	
G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV)	\$ -0-	765 ~
AFFIDA	VIT SECTION	U i
PART : Ullians A computer reset because and ben-	li inje en sennille (engelse)	The state of the s
is a property of the state of t	paper or computer diskette, are to	the bast of my knowledge and belief true,
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 24 toy of OCC 20// Sullin & Staghans Signature My commission expires 6 3 20/5 MO. DAY VR. NOTABIAL STIFFALE STAGHAN	MICHAFI CALLA GODE	Printed Name Daytime Telephone Number
PAGE II - II ins to a speciment of address and to combine		
I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and Dense Will 198 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended.		
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 24 day of Oct 2011 Callen & Staghans	Alancy Sign	neither of conditions BOKER
My commission expires Signature 3 2015 Mo. DAY YR.	Area Code	Printed Name 278-3055 Deytime Telephone Number

Department of State

Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation

210 North Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 (717) 7807AR80. SEAL EILEEN E. STAGLIANO, Notary Public Norristown, Montgomery Co., PA My Commission Expires June 3, 2015

ACCOMPANY OF THE

SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidates Reporting Per PRIENSS OF NANCY J. BUCKOR From 09	при 19/201 то 10/24/201
TOTAL for the Reporting Period (1	A I Ad mor Alla
2. CONTESTRUCTIONS SEC. 01-70. SZOO.00 TEROMITEMET. ACOND-PARTES). Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A) All Other Contributions (Part B) TOTAL for the Reporting Period (2)	\$ 325°°° \$ 4,470°°° 21 \$ 4,795.0°°
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C) All Other Contributions (Part D)	\$ 6300°° \$ 7375.°°
្សិក ស្រីស្រែង មានស្នាស់ ស្រួន ស្រួនស្រែស្រីក្រុងស្នាន់ស្កាន់ មានស្រែងស្គារិស្តី ស្រែងស្គារិស្តី ស្រួនស្នាន់ ស	New Land Carlotte Control of the Con
TOTAL for the Reporting Period TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item B.)	\$ 19,615 as

PART A

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filling Committee or Candidate RIBUAS OF WAWCY	17	BOKER	Rei ا	porting Prom (2)	, ,	11 To 10/24/201
	<u> </u>			DATE	_	AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributing Committee of Kr Mailing Address OH SWEN 63 PURD City LOWER GWYNEDD	196 K.	D 21p Code (Plus 4) 19002 -1932	09		Y-23:	\$ 75°°° \$
Full Name of Contributing Committee TODD Mailing Address	- / · / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	VEPHONS	70	/3	201	\$ 250°
City HATBORD Full Name of Contributing Committee	74	21p Code (Plus 4)		- 1 - 2 2 2 2 2		\$
Mailing Address City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)		ta∂.¢±		\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee		-			e se esta e	\$
Mailing Address City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee Mailing Address						\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee				1	e de Asis e	
Mailing Address City	State	Zíp Code (Plus 4)				\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee		_		DAY	L MENI	\$ \$
Malling Address			X10)	E #-OAY	E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	<u> </u>
City	State	Žip Code (Plus 4)				\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee Mailing Address					Toy EX R	\\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	I MGA	ESDAY		
Enter Grand Total of Part A on Scho	dule	I, Detailed Summa	ary Pag	e, Sect	ion 2.	PAGE TOTAL DO \$ 325,

DSEB-502 (7-99)

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

FRIOUDS OF NANCY J. BEOKER		From Day		И то 10/24/2011
		DATE		AMOUNT
LADIN STEBLE	MO	1 20 a	677	1250
Meiling Address 426 WITLBY RD				\$
City State Zip Code (Plus 4) ON NO BUDOLD FA 19096 -	Selvio:	53 [549/2011]		\$
Full Name of Configurator GALLAGHOR	0;	9 20 5	(0//	\$ 10000
230 WINDING WAY	14-MO	22 (EAUE	\$
MERION 59 ATTON PA 19066 -				\$
Full Name of Contributor & MARY ANN ZEZNO	1)	9200		\$ 1000
520 N. 5555 AV			YEXE	\$
NARBETH Space Zip Code (Plus 4)			EAR.	\$
Full Name of Contributor MARKS		19 20 B		\$ 1000
17 E NAWPIELD WAY	T. TAVIC			\$
City BAZA CUMWYD PA 1904 -2321		411866	MEA) to	\$
Full Name of Rontcibutor 18500	0	1 20 0	26//	\$ 1000
Malling Address		THE PROPERTY AND P	YEAR	\$
City State Zip Code (Plus 4) —			YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributor Du PPY		9 20	ZU//	\$ 200°
Melling Address 219 104 LANS	M	D.Sa. EXDAY	YENN	\$
City HAUBREORD Sydle 1210 Code (Plus 4)	a and		YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributor PAXSON	7	9 20	20//	\$ /100 w
Mailing Address 1500 MARKET ST	52M	0.000	YEAR	\$
City State 31p Code (Plus 4) A 19/02 - 2/61		ISSA SEDAYAR	WEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributor J. EGAN & ASSOC	2	101 DAY 19 19 20	361/	\$ 250°
610 W. GERMANTOWN PIKE #34	O	IO. T. PAY	YEAR	\$
City PLY MULTH MOSEVING PA 19462-	224	NOS E DAY	YEAR .	\$
Enter Grand Total of Part B on Schedule I, Detailed Summar	rv Þe	age Section	1 2	\$ 1075
DSFR-502 (7-99)	. ,	.30, 0001101	· -	1,010

PART B ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Period	/ /
FRIGHDS OF MANNY SIBBOKER	From <u>09/19/</u>	BH TO 10/24/2011
	DATE	TAUOMA
Full Name of Contributor DANDRA DCAYLYZ NOWAN	09 20 201	\$ 2500
Mailing Address	CAN PART MARK	•
City State Zip Code Plus 4)		\$
GLADWINE PA 19037 -		\$
Full Name of Contributor	AND PERSON	\$ 2000
JONATHAN (90205Y ETN, E50	19 20 2011	300
300 5, WARBETH ATV		\$
NARBOTH PA 19072-2420	ini Dave Evernet	\$
Full Name of Contributor	DAY SPAN	\$ 10000
Mailing Address	99 20 2011	700
_3/7 KNWGRHORN KOAD		\$
FI WASHINGTON PA 19634 -	Uo Padag- Hagase	\$
	09 20 201	\$ 1000
Mailing Address (1) A1 1 Ray DARY XA		\$
City Sign Cody (Plus 4)	THE EVENTAGE EVENTS	l '
ILATIER FORD PA 19041-		\$
Full Name of Janus buttor 5 REPUBLICAN COM	(29 20 261)	\$ 1000
	MOJES Z DAY 27 FAR	
City / State Zip Code (Pius A)		
XING OF PRUSSIA 44 194063715		\$
Full Name of Contributor BRENDEN COYNE	119 20 201	\$ 1000
Malling Address WILTSHIRE RD	MO TO NE TYPE	\$
City / Zip Code (Plus 4)	-Me_	
WYNNEWOOD PA 19096-3635	м	\$
MATRICK EDKONERICK	09 20 2011	\$ 1500
HAING Address HIO PEMBROKE RD	Moj. I Lie Aase, ee ce a l	\$
	. MG/ -40/2/4/4 -249/4	\$
Full Name of Contributor	BANGER REDNER REAL	
Mailing Address (MICHAEL	09 20 20/	
LEZAND		<u> </u>
BAZA CWYNYO PA - 21p Code (Plus 4)	ALEXIONAN PEROXAMENTAL BEAVEAR	\$
		PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part B on Schedule I, Detailed Summary	Page, Section 2.	\$ /,/00.00

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

FRIENDS OF NAVOY J. BECKET	Reporting Period From 09/19/	2011 to 10/24/2011
Full Name of Contributor	DATE	TRUCMA
SCOTT H. MOORE	09 28 2011	\$ 2000
2105 TIMBER CREEK DR	2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017	\$
MARION State Zip Code (Plus 4) A 52302-9152	- 216) - (300%- 405000	\$
Full Name of Bontributor SUNSTH / MILNOL Mailing Address	09 28 2011	\$ 750.
1/67 XOUTRU PHIKWAY 12AST SUTE 3/1		\$
BLAIF DEL Spran Zip Code (Plus 4)	es dag dag	s
Full Name for Contributor LED MANTHOUS	09 38 201	\$ 750
MATTING Address GREUCLIFFE LANE	5 200 1 2 5 X 2 2 3 2 X 1 2 3	\$
LOWOR GUYNUTLD SHAPE 19002 -		\$
Full Name of Contributor BONEN BORGOR Mailing Address	04 28 204	\$ 750
570 W. PROSPOCT AV	LIG CENTER CANAGE	\$
NORTH WAVES PA 19454-		\$
Full Name of Contributor ROBENT R. GUZZARNI	09 28 2011	\$ 750
299 April ST 2 VOFL	DAY A CEAR	
City BRYN MAWR State 19010 -	EMORE SON SERVEN	\$
Melling Address Melling Address Melling Address	09 28 2611	\$ 1000
HIRY ST	MONE SEDAMOR BY EARL	\$
100RR1570WD 14 19961-		\$
Full Name of Prontributor Mailing Address Mailing Address	09 28 2611	\$ 750
618 DEMINOLE AV	ELMOSE SEVASOS INVESES] \$
SENKINTOWN FA 19046-4174		\$
Full Name of Centributor LEANOR STANDING Mailing Address	09 28 3017	\$ 750
City/ State Of State] \$
HUNTINGDON / ALCA PA 19006-		\$
Enter Grand Total of Part B on Schedule I, Detailed Summar	y Page, Section 2.	\$ 750. A

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Name of Filling Committee or Candidate RIBUSS OF MANOY J. 60K	Reporting Period From 19/19/2	OV TO 10/24/201
	DATE	AMOUNT
Full Name (51) (10 04 2011	SOMO
Mailing Address All Control 121 And Do		\$
1434 ORBINUALS RD City / Sign Zip Code (Plus 4)		4
AUNTUGBON ACCEM 177 19006 -2609		\$
Full Name of Contributor FROCOATT	10 04 2011	\$ 1000
Mailing Address MILLICRESK RD		\$
City Syste Zip Code (Plus 4)		*
SQUITH AMPTON PA 18916-		\$
Full Name of Committator (JOE MED)	10 04 201	\$ 1000
Mailing Address TANKSON DR	(6) 20 NA POZAČAV	\$
City LAPAY BTTB HILL FA 1944-	THE PARTY OF THE P	\$
Full Name of Contributor		1 / ~ 3
Malling Address	10 14 201	\$ 1000
2140 WINTHROP RD		\$
HUNTINGSON VALLEY PA 19006 TA31		\$
Full Name of Contributor GRIFF/TH	10 08 204	\$ 7500
Mailing Address		\$
City Supply Supply Supply Code (Plus 4)	Sold State	
/90ADOWBROOK PA 19046-		\$
Full Nation of progration of WIRSCHING	10 10 2011	\$ /00 ^{\tilde{\tiide{\tilde{\tilde{\tilde{\tilde{\tilde{\tilde{\tilde{\tilde{\tilde{\tilde{\tilde{\tilde{\t}
Mailing Address BUTLER PIKE	COMO SE ESPANO MENSARE	\$
CITY BUE BEZZ STAP 19422 -260	NAME OF THE PARTY	s
Full Name of Contributor	SERVICIAN ESTAYES -XEXIX	<u> 1</u>
Mailing Address		<u> </u>
	YO # LANDAY # EXTRA 8	\$
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)		\$
Full Name of Contributor	L Wid of Livering ACENII	\$
Malling Address		\$
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)	WENG STATE STATE	•
		PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part B on Schedule I, Detailed Summa	ary Page, Section 2.	\$ 545 od
Prince Annual and Annual Annual and a Annual	. •	

PAGE 8 OF 16

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

FRI DUSS OF NANCY J. BUCKER	Reporting Period From <u>09/19/</u>	2611 To 10/24/2011
Full Name of Contributor	DATE	AMOUNT
Malling Audipages CONT KAU	10 04 2011	\$ 7500
P.O Box 212	A 100 E DAY - 100 E S] \$
SULPSUILLE PA 19443-0212		\$
Full Name of Contributor WILLIAM WHITESIDE	10 04 20/1	
Melling Address 217 JEFFERSON AV	33.57	1 / X (// /
State Zip Code (Plus 4)	SERVICES SECURITIES EXCENSE	
Full Name of Contributor		\$
Mailing Address Mailing Address	10 04 201	\$ 150°
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)		ገ ቕ
Full Name of Contributor //		\$
Mailing Address Mailing Address	10 84 261	\$ 750
4/8 CREEK RD	CASA SHECANAR CAYEARE	\$
OLICEEUICE PA 1942 -115	AND	\$
Full Name of Contributor WNTHA SMILBY	AD (2// 20/	
Mailing Address 17 WOONLAND DE	10 04 2011	'I * 7 (2()
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)	2165 (4.57A/44 E-7 <u>e</u> xi)	100 100 100
Full blame of Contributor	TO TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	\$
HOWLAND, HOSS, GAINAN	10 04 201	/I \$
City Starte Zip Code (Pius 4)] \$
HUNTINGOON VALLOY PA 19006-		\$
Full Name of Contributor Mailing Address Mailing Address	10 04 261	1
5068 KYAN RD	5-005-24 - 5744- 1 -7683	\$
PRSVILLE PA 18947-	20 MOES BEDAY REVEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributor	enari mpaya enar	
Mailing Address		· ·
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
		PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part B on Schedule I, Detailed Summar	y Page, Section 2.	\$ 1000.00
Enter Grand Total of Part B on Schedule I, Detailed Summar	y Page, Section 2.	\$ /000.10

PAGE 9 OF 16

PART C

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

PRIONDS OF NANCY J. BECKER	From 19/19/20	<u>И</u> то 10/24/2011
PMI IV	DATE	AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributing Commission RISA FORMAN	1 09 20 2611	\$ 1000,00
300 E MORDAND AV	C. Zo 20080	\$
HATBORO SALE ZIP CODE Plus 41		\$
Full Name of Confittiviting Committee	09 25 261	\$ 3000
305.17/45x	COMPANIES COMPANIES	\$
PHLA (Plue 4)	ESAGE PANS ATTACK	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee OR EN WOOD STATE HOCAUPA Mailling Address	0 09 20 20/1	\$ 5000
1900 MARKET ST		\$
City PHLA Start Zip Code (Plus 4)		\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee Non EUS LUADER	16,10 04 2011	\$ 500 N
17,98 MGASOW GUSN BC		\$
LAUSDAW PA 1946		\$
Full Name of Contributing Commissée OUTH BHSTB GAX YORS PHO Mailing Address	10 04 2611	\$ 1000000
100 DEERFLED LANE #240	MANIO - 10073-670 - 7-7AU-	\$
City MAZ VORD State ZIG Code (Plus 4)		\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee IN BRICANS OF THEIAN HORITAGE Mailing Address		1 \$ 300 0
2650 AUDUBON KD COUNCIL] \$
AUDUBON PA 19403-		\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee DWAM ENDY KEPUBLICAN COM Mailing Address	10 13 26//	\$ 2500
1798 MOADOW GLOW DL	ZEMO E DAVE E MEAN]\$
NADSDALLS PA 19946	HERMOUSE MONTH SYNTE	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee	THO IS TOAY TO TO VEAR	\$
Mailing Address	PARA PARA	\$
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)	HIMO HI HOAVON TYEAR	\$
Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summ	ary Page, Section 3.	\$ 6,300. 00

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Period /
FRIOUSS OF NAVOY , BOOKER	From 09/19/2011 To 10/24/2011
1 W Soes of Milling I, Francis	
Full Name of Contributor	DATE AMOUNT
1/44 (900BARG	09 20 2011 \$ 5000
Mailing Andress	\$
City D Sign Zip Code (Plus 4)	
BRYNMAWR PA 19610-	\$ S
Employer Name	Occupation
NA	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business	
Full Name of Contributor	
KOBERT HOSHEAD	10 04 2011 \$ 3000
Malling Abdrags	\$
City /828 HECENLANE	
Lip Code or los at	s
Employer Najpe) - 1202	Occupation)
L KUBORT L HISHEAD	HTTORNEY
Employer Meiling Address/Principal Place of Business	
	<u> </u>
Full Name of Contributer BY SOHAPPEN	10 04 2011 \$ 275 W
Mailing Aldress	70 07 2011 ()
14/2 HAMPTON KO	\$
JENKWYOWN PA 19046 -	\$
Employer Name PA 19046 -	
	17 YORNOY
Employer Melling Address/Principal Place of Business	777707004
Full Name of Contributor	10 1/4 2011 \$ (()1) 00
(SREGORY) & YOMMASO	10 16 3011 \$ 4000 00
18 GAST HAMLANE	\$
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)	ALMORA STOAMS AND AND
POINT PLEASAN 1 1924 IN 08742-	\$
Employer Name	SOFTWARD SERVICES
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business	JOPTWIKE JOKNICOS
Full Name of Contributor MAC: 1-0-001	s and w
Mailing Addraga	1/0/04/20// 300
2002 W. HARRIKA	\$
City Dec 1/02 State Zip Code (Plus 4)	AMANONI SADAYAN DAZAAR
Employer Name Employer Name	\$
rubinda, issue	Occupation
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business	
Enter Grand Total of Part D on Schedule I Detailed Summa	TV Page Section 3 PAGE TOTAL

Enter Grand Total of Part D on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3
DSEB-502 (7-99)

\$ 23 75

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Period	
FRIENDS OF NAWY T. BECKER		201 TO 10/24/2011
	DATE	AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor BERNARD OWENS	10.16) 10 Page 122 NO	\$ 57000
Mailing Addrass	09 10 2011	- 300
City 2 // /UUHA-ST		\$
BALDWISVILLE NY 13627-		s
Employer Name	Occupation	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business	DOFTWAK	E SYSTEMS
	·	
Full Name of Contributor ARP	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	\$ 257000
Mailing Address () Q D C (TO)	09 20 2611	2.000
Gity PA(1) MA State Zip Code (Plus 4)		\$
		\$
Employet Rights WERS 184 City HOUSING ASSOC	Occupation 4005 (N-6	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		
Full Name/Seponty/byter // / / BRYN MAWR, PA	19010	
PBPPBK HAMILTON LCP	09 20 204	\$ 5000
300 TWO LOGAN SQUARE		\$
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)		<u> </u>
[F7] 7/03 - Employer Natha		\$
PISPPBR HAMILTON / LP	Occupation HTTORNO	75
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business Am &	, , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Full Name of Contributor		
Mailing Address PEOTOR	09 20 2011	\$ 1,000000
7/8 MKRION SOUARE RO		\$
State Zip Code (Plus A)	Himpelledare Hanie	
Employer Name 19035-	Comment	\$
N/A	Occupation	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		
Full Name of Contributor	PAMOJE DEDZY E PYSAE	£ 577900
Mailing Address	09 20 2011	\$ 3000
330 GYPSY LANE	BEAMCINE SECURITY OF THE SECUR	\$
WYNNEWOOD Zip Code (Plus 4)	PODE CONCENSAGE	\$
Employer Name	Occupation	1
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		····
Enter Grand Total of Part D on Schedule I. Detailed Summar	Pega Caption 2	PAGE TOTAL

DSEB-502 (7-99)

PART IN-KIND CO

SCHEDULE II

PAGE 12 OF 18

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Reporting Pe	flad
	19/2011 TO 10/24/2011
######################################	enteration of the contract of
TOTAL for the Reporting Period (1)	4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
And NAMES OF STREET OF STREET OF STREET OF STREET OF STREET OF STREET	
TOTAL for the Reporting Period (2)	\$
Prof. to COCKET and Prof. To Cocket and Annual Cocket and Cocket a	
Candill Adjust cicliss: https://dicities.ii.com/anestat//new.evolvie:g.//iperoeceits//figs//iganc	
TOTAL for the Reporting Period (3)	\$ 17,868.33
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item F.)	\$ 17,868.33

NEW BOOK WENDWELL

DSEB-502 (7-99)

SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

PAGE 13 OF 18

VALUE OVER \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Period			
PRIENDS OF NANCY J. BE	CKER	From <u>09/19/2</u>	011 To 10/24/2011	
,		DATE	AMOUNT	
Full Name of Contributor		THO AT HOLY THE ARE		
Melling Address		109 20 2011	500	
600 MORELAND DO			7 \$	
PENN VALLOR STOPE	Žip Code (Plus 4)	BENDES MONTE BUYER.	\$	
Employer of Contributor		Occupation		
Employer Mailles Address Polacial Pili		ATTORNE	4	
Employer Meiling Address/Principal Piece of Business		Description of Contribution	DRAISER	
Full Name of Contributor	·	MOTE DAY NEAR		
KEPUBLICAN PARTY OF PEN	INSYLVANIA	10 24 201	1 \$ 12,310. %	
Meiling Address //2 STATE STROOT	,	10 2V 50	\$ 505827	
City / State/	Zip Code (Plus 4)	AY 201		
9742K13BURG 114	17/01 -		\$	
Employer of Contributor		Occupation		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		Description of Cantribution	n	
Full Name of Contributor			\$	
Mailing Address		EV. C. P. S. Maria V. C. S. C.		
			\$	
City State State	Zip Code (Plus 4)		\$	
Employer of Contributor	_	Decupation		
		Occupation		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		Description of Contribution	n	
		1679 GRANN BORNES	S-795	
Full Name of Contributor		Edit (1995) State (1995)	\$	
Mailing Address				
City State	71- 0-4- 5-	3-20-7-70-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11	\$	
City State	Zip Code (Plus 4)		\$	
Employer of Contributar		Occupation	1	
Employer Mailing Address In .			. //-	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		Description of Contribution	п	
Full Name of Contributor				
Mailing Address			\$	
Mailing Address			\$	
City	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MEMORIE RECOVERED PROPERTY	\$	
Employer of Contributor	<u> </u>	Occupation	_1	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		Description of Contributio	en	
			PAGE TOTAL	
Enter Grand Total of Part G on Schedule II	, In-Kind Contribut	tions Detailed	\$ 17,868.33	
Summary Page, Section 3.				



October 24, 2011

Nancy J Becker, Candidate for Recorder of Deeds 1798 Meadow Glen Drive Lansdale, PA 19446

RE: In Kind Contribution

During the 2nd Friday Pre-Election period ending October 24, 2011, the Republican Party of Pennsylvania made the following expenditures on behalf of your campaign:

10/24/2011

Campaign Literature

\$ 12,310.06

10/24/2011

Postage

\$ 5,058.27

You should report this as an in-kind contribution from the Republican Party of Pennsylvania, 112 State Street, Harrisburg, PA 17101, on your campaign expense report. Please contact me at 717-234-4901, Ext. 117 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Joel Jukus, CPA Comptroller

Republican Party of PA

SCHEDULE III

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Cardidate (RIENDS OF NAVOY J. BECKER	From 19/19/204 To 10/24/2011
MONTGOMERY COUNTY COUNCER ROP. WOMON	09 23 2011 \$ 30 M
2244 OAK TERRACE	Description of Expenditure
LANSDALE PA 19446	DIMNER MEEVING
SPRINGFIELD GOP	09 24 2011 \$ 30 h
Malling gorges BOX 566	Deadistion of Expenditure
FLOUR TOWN PA 1903-1	COUTRIBUTION
MORNING STAR MINISTRIES	09 24 2011 \$ 57500
Mailing Address O BOX 1383	Description of Expenditure
CITY LANSDALE SIGN 210 Code 1Ptus 4)	CONTRIBUTION
To Whight Paid	29 25 2011 \$ 30 N
MALLOY FORGE RD	Description of Expenditure
City VALLEY 1208 Spark Zip Code Plus &)	CONTRIBUTION
To Whom their	MD DAY LYCAR Amount
Malling-Address COLDINAL COLD FOR	Dascription of Expenditure
PEUNLYN BLUE BELL HIKE	CONTRIBUTION
8 To Whom Paid	AND DAY I YEAR AMOUNT OA OD
Matting Address - 1 CENTENNAL	Description of Expenditure
235 H1RY 5T 51/9; 21/9 Coods 18 list 41	1 1 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
NURRISTOWN 1940/-500	3 (DUTRIBUTION) 170 02 2011 \$ 25,00
ARIGNAS OF ART BUSTARY) 70 02 2011 \$ 201
Silv Code 18 los A) Sygre Zip Code 18 los A)	
To Whom Vaid	CONTRIBUTION)
####F/6ZD GOP	Conscription of Expanditure
2/39 MILLOR PLACE 210 50000 1974 A	1 A a a a a a
HATPIEZD PA 1940	(DUTKIBUTTON
Enter Grand Total of Expanditures on Page 1, Report Cover	* 40 00 00
	\$*************************************

SCHEDULE III

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Piling Committee or Candidate [RIDUSS OF NANOY J. BOCKON	From 09/19/2011 to 10/24/2011
To Whom Edit O P	70 06 20/1 \$ 800°
Melling Address. SNYDER ROAD	Déscription of Expenditure.
LANSDALE PA 1944	KADIO ADVORTISING
TO WHOM Fold LODGE \$4308	10 68 2011 \$ 10 00
Mailing Acciess FAYETTE ST	Description of Expenditure
CONSHOHOCKEN PA 214 COUR OF THE 4)	CONTRIBUTION
TO WANDY MONCEAU PHOTOGRAPHO	
5585 KERNSVILLE ROAD	Description of Expenditure POP
OREFIELD PA 18069	POSTCHRASS + MAILER
YS-Whom Brisk AIN LINE WOMEN	10 73 307 \$ 40, 00
232 CHURCH RD 1-D	Description of Expenditure
ARDMORES PA 19003-33	& CONTRIBUTION
To Whom tarts APL 05	10 15 2011 \$ 320.10
EASTERNA GERMANTOWN PIKE	COPYING & FOLDING
EAST NORRITON PA 19401	MAILER
To What feich LIFE UNION	70 76 2011 \$ 100 P
BANILING SUSSILUANIA AV	Description of Expanditure
OREZAND PA Zio Sodo Pius 4	CONTRIBUTION
"MONTGOMENY COUNTY KEP, COM	NSC Description of Expenditure
JOHUSON ALGHWAY	_
10 NORRISTONN PA 19403"	(DUTRIBUTION
" HORSHAM GOP	10 16 2611 \$ 35 00
#2 VIUAGE DR	Osscription of Expanditure
HORSHAM PA TO COOK PILLS	CONTRIBUTION
Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover	Page, Nem D. \$ 865.10

SCHEDULE III

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate / PRIDUSS OF /VANOY	T	Becken	Reporting Period Frod 19 9 2011 to 1	[0 /2 Y 201,
TRAPPE GOP	2000110101101		70 18 250 Amount /	5 00
Noting Address 130 W MAN 50 - City TO ADDS	57	E 144-346	ADDARIBUTION	
To Which Paid OUNTY OF MONTGOMES Mailing Accepts (1)	LJ.	NCCWF	NO DAY SHAE AMOUNT 5	7 m
1/0 RR (570) ALL		Ziv Cude (Pius 4) 19464 -0311	CONTRIBUTION	
To wham for a V R Mairing Andreas		ankiedinaaleeessiindloomiaaal	20 22 207/ \$ Description of Expenditure.	45°°
HORSHAM	PA.	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19044	CONTRIBUTION)
To Whorly Paid S KULPSV/	'L'S	C	MP DAY YESS AMOUNT / S / S	135.70
SUMNBY TOWN LULDSVILLE	0	KE 19443-999/	POSTAGE	
To Whom faid Mailing Address		······	Description of Expenditure	MARTINE SALES AND ASSESSMENT OF THE SALES AND ASSESSMENT O
	State	Zio Code (Fisse 4)		FF335F838F653F655F666F60404040404040404040404040404040404
To Whom Reid Mailing Address			AMDURI S Description of Expenditure	
City To When Pair	\$1.6°C	Zip Code (Pius 4)	MO DAY YEAR Amount	
Mailing Address	••••		Ceastigation of Expenditure	.xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
City To Whom Paid	Ĉtate	Zip Code (Plus 4). 	ag: pax stas Amount	
Maising Address			Cessoription of Expenditure	555555555555555555555555555555555555555
Enter Grand Total of Expanditures on Pag	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	PAGE TS	34-70